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Cardini Caesar Dressing (4 x 1.1L)
Short Product Name:
Caesar Dressing

Caesar Salad dressing

Traded Unit GTIN: 10071475740026   Internal GTIN: 0071475740029   Supplier : R.H.Amar & Co Limited   Suppliers Product Code : MA040

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2484kJ

607kcal
65.5g 5.3g <0.5g 1.03g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2484kJ 607kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2484kJ 

607kCal

Carbohydrates 1.9g

of which sugars <0.5g

Fat 65.5g

of which saturates 5.3g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 2.3g

Salt 1.03g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rapeseed oil (62%) water, pasteurised EGG yolk, white wine vinegar, lemon juice concentrate, salt, Parmigiano Reggiano cheese ( MILK) (1%), MUSTARD flour, black pepper, Worcester style sauce (water, spirit

vinegar, BARLEY malt vinegar, sugar, molasses, salt, onion powder, garlic powder, tamarind extract, ground ginger, chilli powder), garlic powder, dried onion, extra virgin olive oil, anchovy paste ( FISH), stabiliser:

xanthan gum.

Supplier's Product Code : MA040

Product Added : 14 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 14 February 2024

erudus id : fa324f44fbf44ce784e6a783b73eb2b2

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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